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Item Description Serial No. Page
1 He R AR o1
Fig. 1 Steering device All models of truck
2 g E ekt 2-3
Fig. 2 Steering pipe device All models of truck
3 A (1) R 04
Fig. 3 Steering axle (1) All models of truck
K 4 SR (2) S 0g
Fig.4 Steering axle (2) All models of truck
5 5 1P T T EoshiE 2-9
Fig.5 Steering cylinder All models of truck
6 £ 6] T4 SR R 511
Fig.6 Steering wheel assy All models of truck
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P e E

Fig. 1 Steering device

A HR Y
All models of truck
A=) Yk EAS Ko T EE A ER JEA LD
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
77 TR i S5 o
1 | 202100110038 Steering wheel assy 1 HHANGCHAMR & [X700-211000-000
77 B R .
1 202100110051 Steering wheel assy 1 TFEHANGCHARFR £ X700-214000-000
1-1 | 202100090001 Jr it 1 HHANGCHARE XF250-211001-WO00
Steering wheel pad e
1-1 | 202100090012 Jrldt i 1 JTEHANGCHARR & X700-214001-WO00
Steering wheel pad e
PAAEES RIS
1-2 | 202100100009 Steering wheel body 1 X700-211100-WO00
Gy
2 | 209990001672 ﬁfﬂm’%l 1 2QD-210001
i 16
3 | 300030010004 Washer 16 1 G000093-000016-00
g
4 | 202100230207 Steering pipe device 1 X700-212000-000
B THN
5 | 202100010001 Lock Handle 1 XF250-213000-000
6 | 202100180001 ak 1 XF250-210005-000
Snap ring
B
7 202100270001 Lock shaft 1 XF250-210003-000
BEMET
8 | 202100280001 Lock sleeve | 1 XF250-210001-000
BT
9 202100280002 Lock sleeve 11 1 XF250-210002-000
B2 M10X 20
10 | 300010040005 Bolt M10 X 20 4 G005783-010020-00
P 10
11 | 300030010001 Washer 10 4 G000093-000010-00
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K1 RFEikE
Fig. 1 Steering device

A HR Y
All models of truck
A=) Yk EAS Ko T EE A ER JEA LD
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
IEEE M12
12 | 300020140008 Nut M12 2 G006184-000012-00
HE 12
13 | 300030040003 Washer 12 2 G0097P1-000012-00
14 | 310010010034 ﬁ%\ 2 XF250-210006-000
15 | 202100040003 HE 2 XF250-210004-000
Spacer
16 | 202100210010 %rﬁt%jgﬁ% 1 R450-212000-000
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K2 HHRERHA
Fig.2 Steering pipe device

R
All models of truck
A=) YIRS EAS Ko A EE R JEA LD
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
HInERE
Al | 202100230207 Steering pipe device 1 X700-212000-000
418 20
1 | 300060030011 Snap ring 2 G0894P1-000020-00
L aEk=95954
2 | 202100230210 Steering pipe 1 X700-212100-000
3 | 202100130005 lfju%h 1 XF250-212004-000
AR g
4 | 202100070006 Adjusting shim 1 XF250-212002-000
5 | 202100070002 BT 1 XF250-212003-000
Washer
e 171 il
6 | 202100240014 Steering shaft 1 XF250-212001-000
7 202100120008 ik gx 1 XF250-212005-000
dust cover
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K3 FEr ()
Fig. 3 Steering axle( )

EoiEt

All models of truck
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Ferpr (D

Fig. 3 Steering axle (1)

e

All models of truck

A=) Yk EAS Ko T EE A ER JEA LD
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.

IR EE M40x1.5

1 | 300020220003 Nut M40X1.5 4 G000812-000040-01
L7

2 202200200001 Gasket 2 40D-410002
L e

3 | 202200010001 Hub cover 2 40D-410001

4 | 202200090009 E%%é%ﬁ% 2 N163-220024-000
BB M14x1.5

5 | 300020020020 Nut M14x1.5 2 G006171-000014-02

6 | 202200220008 fﬂfh 2 R450-220012-000
ik 390

7 202200270511 Adjusting shim 1 R450-220013-000
12 M16x1.5%45

8 | 300010060074 Bolt M16x1.5x45 4 G005786-016045-01
ik 16

9 | 300030010004 Washer 16 4 G000093-000016-00
L BRI

10 | 202200170050 Steering axle body 1 R450-222000-001
F 1) L LIS

11 | 202300000052 Steering cylinder 1 See Fig.5 R450-223000-000
AR

12 | 205100370002 Grease nipple 4 Q701B45-NPT1/16-G00

13 | 202200140008 ke 4 N163-220005-000
Pin shaft
AT

14 | 202200110046 Tie-rod bar 2 R450-220004-000
FLA B 1 E-B A 35

15 | 300060020006 Snap ring 35 2 G0893P2-000035-00
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K3

Ferpr (D

Fig. 3 Steering axle (1)

EoiEt

All models of truck

F5 PG R e e EE A A JE RS
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
16 | 300140170003 gi’i‘rir%EZOEs'ZRS 2 G009163-2000000-03
AT
17 | 202200110053 S 2 R450-220005-000
18 | 300020260001 VA ML 4 (5009459-000014-01
19 | 300050010035 i 32640 4 (G000091-3P2040-00
20 | 300010040148 fﬁ,\'}"&"fg 12 G005783-006016-00
o
21 | 300030010014 vihvaer 6 18 G000093-000006-00
2%
22 | 202200050016 éﬂjger 4 RA50-220011-001
R U 2 2o 2
23 | 202200200008 gf;ﬁeﬁtmlﬁi 4 R450-220014-000
it 4
24 | 300320040027 §f162?90x125x12 2 HG40692-090012512-00
25 | 300140020012 ﬁ’fﬁéﬁ%m 2 GT00297-0032213-00
26 | 201100020032 ﬁ@uﬁbﬁfﬁ 10 40D-410004
ik
27 | 202200150004 Stoering hub 2 40D-410003
28 | 201200120076 f\%u 10 3-11-00-06
oy
29 | 201500000016 éﬁiﬁﬁn’;ﬁwhea 2 R450-221000-000
30 | 300140020015 gmeﬁ‘rii?gfws 2 GT00297-0032308-00




K3  Hrb (1
Fig. 3 Steering axle (1)

AR
All models of truck
A=) Yk EAS Ko T EE A ER JEA LD
Item PART NO. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
I 40
31 | 300030060006 Washer 40 2 G000858-000040-00
1244 M6x10
32 | 300010040144 Bolt M6x10 6 G005783-006010-00

2-7




K 4
Fig. 4

et (2)
Steering axle(2)

et

All models of truck

A=) YIRS EAS Ko A EE R JEA LD
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.

AR

1 | 205100370003 Grease nipple 6 Q701B45-NPT1/8-G00

2 | 202200020011 HHE 8 R450-220009-000
Oil seal
] CoVR BT IR FF AR A K Y

3 | 300140120006 K405040 Bearing K405040 2 JT07918-0405040-00

4 | 202200030003 ikt 2 R450-220007-000
Dust proof bush
7k 51208

5 | 300140050010 Bearing 51208 2 GT00301-0051208-00

6 | 202200230016 ?IF T 2 R450-220010-000
P

7 202200270512 Adjusting shim 2 R450-220008-000
FrEE

8 202200180038 Left steering knuckle 1 R450-220003-000
i m)

9 202200180030 Right steering knuckle 1 R450-220006-000
P 12

10 | 300030010002 Washer 12 2 G000093-000012-00
WRET

11 | 201500040082 Screw 2 40D-410014

12 | 300140120011 Hi7k K405026 4 1T07918-0405026-00
Bearing K405026

13 | 202200060005 ﬁjﬁrl I 2 R450-220015-000
WMED

14 | 202200060012 Liner Tl 2 R450-220016-000
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Fig.5 Steering cylinder

EoiEt

All models of truck

A Yyklg SR s iR EE AR JR kLS
Item PART NO. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
Al | 202300000052 f; er'ﬂi?ﬂnﬂzl evlinder 1 @4INC:1-14  [R450-223000-000
1 | 209990000127 o ﬁiigg%so 2 CL0087C3-G00
2 | 202300010003 ﬁﬁf’t fing 2 3E-215005
3 | 204100070391 o frﬁdggo 2 FUO619K0-G00
4 | 205100040031 Bﬁhﬁ;ﬁ?% 2 SF-1-5035-G0O
5 | 202300030032 ;ﬁif@ﬁ de bush 1 R450-223400-W00
6 | 300130010160 eS| 2 (G001235-008003P5-00
7 | 202300050017 WL et 1 R450-223200-W00
Cylinder body
8 | 209990000254 L%;*;E?OSO 1 PT0300800-T46NA-GOO
9 | 202300030033 Zij*gﬂ%e bush 1 R450-223300-W00
10 | 202300100042 ﬁiﬁm § 1 R450-223100-W00
11 | 300140170003 giﬁ‘riﬁgéoé%égsms 2 (G009163-2000000-03
12 | 300060020006 g’fﬁfﬁf%B B3, G0893P2-000035-00
13 | 201200120085 E{Ii%uMNllziﬁé%s 8 SPL6177.2-2004-G00
14 | 202300110008 fﬂ 4 R450-223001-W00
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Fig.5 Steering cylinder

R
All models of truck
A Yk SR s FEBOE AR SRR
Item PART NO. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
]y % i .
K1 | 810200000017 FILEE Steering | f14/INC: 1,3,6,8  |R450-223-000-Kit

cylinder repair kits
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Fig.6 Steering wheel assy

Eoy et
All models of truck

FF5 YrkHs HFR g ik UG JFE R
Item Part No. Description Qty | Remarks or Serial No. Original Part No.
Al | 201500000016 iiﬁh@iwh eel assy 2 HHH/INC:1-9 R450-221000-000

1 | 201500040090 U 1 5 Black 3-11-50-02

2 | 300150040026 ﬁzﬁiﬁizgﬁ’gz'um 1 (GT02982-000071212-00

3 | 201500040093 i 1 55 Black 3-11-50-01

4 | 300020250002 VAR M16x1.5 5 (G009457-000016-01

5 | 300030010004 me 5 (G000093-000016-00

6 | 202200260010 i 5 R450-221001-000

7 | NO PART NO. i 1

8 | NO PART NO. i 1

9 | 300050010044 i 428 5 (G000091-004028-00
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